POBEDNICI TRKE , MEMORIJAL ZVONKO MASI  C*

2019
2018
2017
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2003
2002
2001

Ivan Turgenev A.T.

Isaac Newton A.T.
Syria A.T.

Youp Lucswolle
Gruccione
Selldahir S.G.
Gran Amore
Selldahir S.G.
Blondie

Active Trinity
Donka S.G.
Ourasi H.D.
Gladijator

Igi Crown
Emma Boss

IVAN TURGENEV A.T. & Dejan Petro\d-Sombor, 2019

D. Petr@vi
D. Petrévi
D. Katani
G. Zolnaji
S.Grdji
b.Ciri¢
J.Ostéji
V.Bjelogéli
B.Muld
V.Bjelogrit
S.Gryji
G.Petravi
Z.Petrovi
M.Nenadoti
V.MaZi

1700/a 1:17,7
1700/0 1:19,8
1700/a 1:19,6
2200/a 1:15,7
2200/a 1:18,8
2200/a 1:20,0
2100/a 1:17,7
2100/a 1:17,9
1600/a 1:17,7
2240/g 1:20,8
2140/g 1:22,8
2200/a 1:20,9
2200/a 1:22,7
1600/a 1:20,6
1600/a 1:16,1




